Current Deposit: day-end balance

Lai SuSt / lnterest Rate

Lai sudt ndm duoc tinh trCn co sd 1 (mot) nem c6 365 (ba trdm sdu muoi ldm) ngay theo quy dinh cia KBank
vao tung thdi diam

Annual interest rate is calculated on the basis of 1 (one) year having 365 (three hundred sixty five) days
stipulated by KBank from time to time

. Tidn Grli Khong Ki, Han / Current Deposit
Ti6n lai duqc tinh theo c6ng th0c: 56 Du Thuc T6 cdng ddn theo ngdy vdo ngdy do.(%lai su6t 6p dung veo
ngay do/'100)/365 ngay

The interest amount is calculated by using the daily accumulation of Actual Balance on that dayt(o/oprevailing